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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 3 - 36Delta Bowl
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Game Sers Game Sers WON

1 27 1 LOOK MA, NO HANDS 19 5 737 162 16194 810 2353 983 2887 19
2 5 13 8 BALLS, NO SPLITS 18 6 748 154 16927 849 2395 1008 2931 18
3 33 7 WE DON'T BAG 17 7 705 192 16391 817 2258 1028 2891 17
4 8 28 LC CREW 16 8 663 230 16534 783 2153 1045 2938 16
5 35 9 3 GUYS & A GIRL 16 8 686 209 16246 765 2232 986 2895 16
6 12 32 ONE TIME 15 ½ 8½ 670 224 15984 772 2124 990 2778 15 ½
7 4 24 GOOD TIMES 15 9 587 298 16563 699 1906 1021 2865 15
8 23 6 Team 6 14 10 634 255 16305 703 2028 968 2842 14
9 25 4 3 R & L 14 10 678 216 16281 739 2128 979 2860 14

10 18 31 BOWL 4 FUN 14 10 567 316 16053 693 1798 1008 2866 14
11 11 19 JUST ENOUGH 13 11 687 208 16418 752 2151 997 2847 13
12 32 18 ZERO TO 200 REAL QUICK 13 11 685 209 16393 799 2140 1009 2899 13
13 6 26 FIFTY SHADES OF AWESO 13 11 675 219 16238 816 2194 1043 2875 13
14 10 30 FUQ IT WE UP 13 11 499 377 16197 692 1791 1069 2922 13
15 15 23 LET IT GO 13 11 508 369 16146 597 1652 990 2802 13
16 29 3 I AM GROOT 13 11 570 314 16086 642 1872 966 2844 13
17 20 29 STR8 OUT DA GUTTER 12 ½ 11 ½ 477 398 15860 565 1526 951 2735 12 ½
18 9 17 PINK FLUFFY UNICORNS 12 12 720 179 16343 798 2255 981 2834 12
19 36 22 NO DAYS OFF 11 ½ 12 ½ 643 247 16231 725 1986 996 2793 11 ½
20 13 21 #THATSSOFETCH! 11 ½ 12 ½ 584 300 15965 640 1867 948 2742 11 ½
21 14 34 4 LOST SOULS 11 13 469 404 15991 560 1550 979 2810 11
22 16 33 GETTING HEAD-PINS 10 14 673 219 16271 715 2045 980 2808 10
23 7 15 JUST DO IT 10 14 688 207 15822 811 2204 995 2756 10
24 22 8 Team 8 9 15 739 161 16222 818 2315 976 2789 9
25 21 2 SPARE ME 9 15 545 336 16087 631 1821 964 2882 9
26 17 25 SWINGING BALLS 9 15 688 207 16032 786 2127 986 2766 9
27 28 14 Team 14 9 15 641 249 16010 722 2113 972 2866 9
28 34 20 OFF THE WAGON 9 15 550 332 15976 669 1768 1004 2830 9
29 26 12 Team 12 9 15 562 321 15850 689 1830 999 2760 9
30 3 11 TOP SHELF 9 15 551 331 15842 608 1778 946 2792 9
31 24 10 3 N 1 9 15 570 313 15634 676 1787 977 2673 9
32 19 27 Team 27 8 16 537 343 15775 596 1685 936 2681 8
33 31 5 STUFFING EVERY HOLE 7 17 542 339 15802 714 2057 958 2745 7
34 30 16 Team 16 6 18 517 361 15885 594 1655 959 2719 6

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

3-4 JUST DO IT 875 896 897 2668 3 <---> FIFTY SHADES OF AW 846 902 845 2593 1
5-6 PINK FLUFFY UNICOR 892 902 893 2687 0 <---> LC CREW 1023 907 943 2873 4
7-8 JUST ENOUGH 889 946 970 2805 1 <---> FUQ IT WE UP 932 921 1069 2922 3

9-10 #THATSSOFETCH! 891 892 859 2642 3 <---> ONE TIME 896 818 793 2507 1
11-12 LET IT GO 974 879 930 2783 4 <---> 4 LOST SOULS 826 868 909 2603 0
13-14 SWINGING BALLS 985 832 949 2766 3 <---> GETTING HEAD-PINS 909 916 852 2677 1
15-16 Team 27 896 936 847 2679 2 <---> BOWL 4 FUN 879 925 923 2727 2
17-18 SPARE ME 838 844 869 2551 1 <---> STR8 OUT DA GUTTER 858 841 933 2632 3
19-20 Team 6 912 943 968 2823 4 <---> Team 8 844 919 877 2640 0
21-22 3 R & L 869 957 886 2712 4 <---> 3 N 1 858 881 821 2560 0
23-24 LOOK MA, NO HANDS 821 855 852 2528 3 <---> Team 12 785 816 886 2487 1
25-26 I AM GROOT 924 822 870 2616 3 <---> Team 14 832 883 787 2502 1
27-28 STUFFING EVERY HOL 853 889 884 2626 1 <---> Team 16 959 811 949 2719 3
29-30 WE DON'T BAG 892 902 887 2681 2 <---> ZERO TO 200 REAL Q 864 844 1009 2717 2
31-32 3 GUYS & A GIRL 911 888 839 2638 3 <---> OFF THE WAGON 894 846 870 2610 1
33-34 TOP SHELF 862 886 872 2620 0 <---> NO DAYS OFF 892 889 929 2710 4
35-36 8 BALLS, NO SPLITS 938 926 1008 2872 3 <---> GOOD TIMES 896 982 952 2830 1
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Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
  7  10/22 11-24 13-26 15-28 17-30 19-32 21-34 23-33 25-31 27-29
  8  10/29  7-22  9-24 11-26 13-28 15-30 17-32 19-34 21-33 23-31

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
  7  10/22  2- 8  6-10  4-12  1-14  3-16  5-18  7-20  9-22
  8  10/29 25-29 27- 2  8-10  6-12  4-14  1-16  3-18  5-20

FOLLOW LEAGUE STATS @ WWW.DELTABOWL.NET

               THEN CLICK ON LEAGUES

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 266 SUNY KHANSIVONE 263 SAM WEST 257 JOHN GRAF
257 NICK TABLANZA

Scratch Series 677 ANDRE WHITE 668 JASON JOHNS 668 SAM WEST
Handicap Game 323 JOSE IRIZARRY 312 STEVE SMITH 311 SUNY KHANSIVONE

Handicap Series 811 JOSE IRIZARRY 795 SUNY KHANSIVONE 780 STEVE SMITH

Women Scratch Game 233 CHARLOTTE UHL 225 STEPHANIE SMITH 213 DIWANA DOTY
Scratch Series 623 CHARLOTTE UHL 535 ANEZ JOHNSON 492 STEPHANIE SMITH

Handicap Game 315 STEPHANIE SMITH 307 DIWANA DOTY 276 CHARLOTTE UHL
Handicap Series 762 STEPHANIE SMITH 752 CHARLOTTE UHL 751 DIWANA DOTY

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Men Scratch Game 300 RONALD ARAGONA 278 JOHN GRAF 278 CHRIS RAYMUNDO
278 ABER BAIZA

Scratch Series 769 CHRIS RAYMUNDO 765 CHRIS CHOATE 730 JOHN GRAF
Handicap Game 323 JOSE IRIZARRY 318 RONALD ARAGONA 318 ABER BAIZA

Handicap Series 836 KARL COLEMAN 825 CHRIS CHOATE 822 BRYAN SANFORD

Women Scratch Game 245 LORANE WASHINGTON 233 CHARLOTTE UHL 231 MELLISSA MAGHUYOP
Scratch Series 655 LORANE WASHINGTON 628 MELLISSA MAGHUYOP 623 CHARLOTTE UHL

Handicap Game 315 STEPHANIE SMITH 312 MELLISSA MAGHUYOP 307 DIWANA DOTY
Handicap Series 871 MELLISSA MAGHUYOP 808 LORANE WASHINGTON 797 KIMBERLY SMART

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's

1 - LOOK MA, NO HANDS  Lane 27  HDCP=162  Ave=737

JACKIE ROSSON 138 82 2494 18 112 155 109 376 616 1 -- -- -- -- --
MIKE COLLINS 187 38 3366 18 195 152 155 502 610 4 5 1 3 1 --
MIKE DEMELLO 193 33 3488 18 178 194 176 548 638 10 4 2 2 2 --
JOHN GRAF 219 9 3945 18 181 199 257 637 664 2 5 9 1 2 3
2 - SPARE ME  Lane 21  HDCP=336  Ave=545

SANDY LOWERY 136 84 2449 18 129 115 134 378 624 -- -- -- -- -- --
BLENDA RHODEN 121 98 1817 15 106 116 112 334 622 -- -- -- -- -- --
ANDREA CASE 137 83 2469 18 128 140 136 404 653 1 -- -- -- -- --
CHRISTY MYERS 151 71 1822 12 145 143 157 445 652 1 -- -- -- -- --
3 - I AM GROOT  Lane 29  HDCP=314  Ave=570

LACEY FULTON 153 69 2761 18 158 153 163 474 684 4 -- -- -- -- --
KIMBERLY SMART 144 77 2595 18 145 109 117 371 590 3 -- -- 1 -- --
STEPHANIE LEFEVRE 133 87 1466 11a133 a133 a133 399 660 1 -- -- -- -- --
RAYMOND JOJOLA 140 81 2114 15 177 116 146 439 682 1 -- -- -- -- --
4 - 3 R & L  Lane 25  HDCP=216  Ave=678

LORANE WASHINGTON 196 30 1176 6a196 a196 a196 588 678 3 1 1 -- -- 1
ROSALAND HENRY 135 85 1354 10a135 a135 a135 405 660 -- -- -- -- -- --
ROBIN SLOAN 152 70 1368 9a152 a152 a152 456 666 -- -- -- -- -- --
RODNEY WASHINGTON 195 31 2348 12 168 256 185 609 708 5 2 2 1 2 --
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HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's

5 - STUFFING EVERY HOLE  Lane 31  HDCP=339  Ave=542

JASON CAVALLARO 117 101 1767 15 103 115 87 305 599 -- -- -- -- -- --
DENA ANN UNPINGCO 72 142 655 9 a72 a72 a72 216 642 -- -- -- -- -- --
DOUG HOLDING 142 79 1711 12a142 a142 a142 426 663 1 -- -- -- -- --
JASON JOHNS 211 17 3810 18 199 223 246 668 722 6 5 6 1 3 2
CARL MARKHAM 206 21 1238 6 0 0 4 1 1 1 -- 1
6 - Team 6  Lane 23  HDCP=255  Ave=634

DAVID FRAZER 155 67 1709 11 160 160 182 502 718 3 -- -- -- -- --
JULIAN FRAZER 139 81 2367 17 163 133 181 477 732 1 -- -- -- -- --
MEGHAN TABLANZA 146 75 2642 18 136 128 134 398 614 1 -- -- -- -- --
NICK TABLANZA 194 32 3498 18 188 257 206 651 759 11 3 2 3 1 1
7 - WE DON'T BAG  Lane 33  HDCP=192  Ave=705

SHEILA WILLIAMS 162 61 2924 18 155 125 155 435 609 3 1 -- -- -- --
SNO FIKES 174 50 3133 18 176 204 177 557 716 5 4 -- 2 -- --
JAMES MORGAN 160 63 1441 9a160 a160 a160 480 669 2 -- -- -- -- --
JEFF KEY 209 18 2725 13a209 221 203 633 687 1 7 3 -- 2 1
8 - Team 8  Lane 22  HDCP=161  Ave=739

CHRIS LUCERO 171 53 3089 18 147 184 171 502 658 6 2 -- -- -- --
MARIA VERLANDER 148 73 2225 15 131 169 149 449 668 -- -- -- -- -- --
CONSTO CAMARILLO 192 34 2889 15a192 a192 a192 576 678 6 4 2 1 2 --
CHRIS RAYMUNDO 228 1 3432 15 215 215 206 636 636 2 5 8 -- 1 4
9 - 3 GUYS & A GIRL  Lane 35  HDCP=209  Ave=686

MICHELE BROOKS 126 93 2146 17a126 108 135 369 648 -- -- -- -- -- --
TAMMANY BROOKS 172 52 2413 14 192 168 149 509 662 5 -- 1 -- 1 --
EHREN DURHAM 204 23 2451 12 198 204 171 573 630 4 4 2 2 1 1
AARON WATTS 184 41 3323 18 190 203 179 572 698 9 3 1 3 -- --
10 - 3 N 1  Lane 24  HDCP=313  Ave=570

TAMIKA POWELL 114 104 1828 16 131 106 86 323 632 -- -- -- -- -- --
ANTONIO RUCKER 146 75 2637 18 128 179 134 441 666 3 1 -- -- -- --
MIKE TOOMEY 148 73 1776 12a148 a148 a148 444 663 3 -- -- -- -- --
ADRIAN RUCKER SR. 162 61 2923 18 143 140 145 428 599 3 -- 1 1 -- --
11 - TOP SHELF  Lane 3  HDCP=331  Ave=551

AEREONA STRIPLIN 126 93 1904 15a126 a126 a126 378 657 -- -- -- -- -- --
KASHAY STRIPLIN 101 116 1217 12 93 112 95 300 648 -- -- -- -- -- --
KAREN STRIPLIN 134 86 1613 12 144 145 130 419 683 -- -- -- -- -- --
ANTHONY STRIPLIN 190 36 3431 18 169 173 191 533 632 6 3 3 -- 1 1
12 - Team 12  Lane 26  HDCP=321  Ave=562

DALE CRUMP 122 97 2209 18 87 87 123 297 573 -- -- -- -- -- --
JOHNNY OVERSTREET 124 95 2233 18 123 121 155 399 690 -- -- -- -- -- --
WALTER HOWELL 162 61 2922 18 145 158 148 451 628 3 1 -- -- -- --
WILLIE BRANHAM 154 68 929 6 126 146 156 428 596 2 -- -- -- -- --
13 - 8 BALLS, NO SPLITS  Lane 5  HDCP=154  Ave=748

LARRY TODD 183 42 3308 18 208 211 202 621 756 5 6 -- 1 2 --
CARL CAMPBELL 181 44 1090 6 160 181 202 543 672 2 2 -- -- -- --
J.T. AQUILINA 191 35 3452 18 212 169 182 563 665 8 5 1 2 2 --
SAM WEST 193 33 3488 18 199 206 263 668 779 9 4 2 2 1 1
14 - Team 14  Lane 28  HDCP=249  Ave=641

RICH MACHADO 159 63 2230 14 153 151 a160 464 653 4 1 -- -- -- --
MYLES MACHADO 142 79 1562 11 156 145 136 437 680 1 -- -- -- -- --
GREG BANKS 166 57 2988 18 143 157 113 413 572 3 2 -- 1 -- --
LUJON WILLIAMS 174 50 3139 18 137 187 135 459 597 4 5 -- 1 1 --
15 - JUST DO IT  Lane 7  HDCP=207  Ave=688

KRISTOFER MILLARE 119 99 1794 15 0 0 -- -- -- -- -- --
ROGER ARAGONA 158 64 2847 18 186 173 169 528 732 3 -- -- -- -- --
ROMEO ARAGONA 200 27 3603 18 186 180 196 562 637 9 6 2 4 1 1
RONALD ARAGONA 211 17 3800 18 178 210 202 590 632 5 7 5 1 1 3
JONATHAN ARAGONA 152 70 457 3 148 156 153 457 667 -- -- -- -- -- --
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HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's

16 - Team 16  Lane 30  HDCP=361  Ave=517

AUDRA FONTENO 117 101 821 7 101 125 124 350 653 -- -- -- -- -- --
DIWANA DOTY 131 89 1978 15 213 113 143 469 751 -- 1 -- -- -- --
JENN CURL 92 124 553 6 81 67 122 270 636 -- -- -- -- -- --
BRIAN MURPHY 177 47 2657 15 199 141 195 535 679 6 1 -- 1 -- --
17 - PINK FLUFFY UNICORNS  Lane 9  HDCP=179  Ave=720

VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 663 -- -- -- -- -- --
BRYAN SANFORD 187 38 3376 18 167 167 225 559 673 2 4 4 2 -- 1
VICTOR ADAMSON 181 44 3272 18 193 203 170 566 701 7 3 1 2 -- --
CHRIS CHOATE 212 16 3399 16a214 a214 180 608 650 4 4 6 3 -- 2
18 - ZERO TO 200 REAL QUICK  Lane 32  HDCP=209  Ave=685

PHILLIP TUNAC 159 63 2395 15 157 145 185 487 676 3 1 -- -- -- --
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ 143 78 2158 15 137 122 157 416 644 -- 1 -- -- -- --
SUNY KHANSIVONE 186 39 3348 18 215 179 266 660 795 5 4 2 2 1 1
JAN TRAN 197 29 3551 18 145 188 191 524 602 7 5 4 1 3 --
19 - JUST ENOUGH  Lane 11  HDCP=208  Ave=687

PHIL MCLEAN 166 57 2166 13 141 i151 a168 460 625 3 1 1 -- -- --
KARL COLEMAN 157 65 2837 18 166 170 143 479 674 2 2 -- 1 -- --
ANEZ JOHNSON 162 61 1463 9 179 159 197 535 739 3 -- -- -- -- --
ANDRE WHITE 202 25 3039 15 185 248 244 677 767 6 4 3 4 -- 1
20 - OFF THE WAGON  Lane 34  HDCP=332  Ave=550

ADENE BOSTON 124 95 2233 18 133 127 146 406 700 -- -- -- -- -- --
JILL VORCE 101 116 1830 18 122 92 92 306 654 -- -- -- -- -- --
TYLER HENRICKSEN 170 54 3062 18 127 151 150 428 575 4 3 1 1 -- --
MIKE PRICE 155 67 2797 18 181 145 151 477 681 4 -- -- -- -- --
21 - #THATSSOFETCH!  Lane 13  HDCP=300  Ave=584

BREANNA BAGWELL 106 111 1279 12 85 112 80 277 598 -- -- -- -- -- --
REBECCA STEFFLER 138 82 2082 15 177 127 125 429 678 1 -- -- -- -- --
ANDREA RYAN 159 63 2867 18 134 181 163 478 667 3 1 -- -- -- --
SARA MCALPIN 181 44 2726 15 197 174 193 564 699 9 1 -- 3 -- --
22 - NO DAYS OFF  Lane 36  HDCP=247  Ave=643

ALMIRA SHPILSKAYA 132 88 1988 15 147 167 132 446 719 -- -- -- -- -- --
MICHAEL MURRAY 176 48 2640 15 167 168 255 590 752 3 1 1 1 -- --
ANTHONY SERNA 168 55 2866 17 189 156 139 484 646 5 2 -- -- -- --
MIKE MURRAY 167 56 3017 18 138 147 152 437 593 3 3 -- 2 -- --
23 - LET IT GO  Lane 15  HDCP=369  Ave=508

BETTY PERRY 126 93 2272 18 118 101 149 368 647 -- -- -- -- -- --
STEPHANIE SMITH 135 85 2446 18 225 151 116 492 762 -- -- 1 -- -- --
BETH CAMPBELL 121 98 1453 12a121 a121 a121 363 657 -- -- -- -- -- --
BRIAN SMITH 126 93 2274 18 133 129 167 429 717 -- -- -- -- -- --
24 - GOOD TIMES  Lane 4  HDCP=298  Ave=587

GIANNA COSTELLO 131 89 2360 18 112 133 122 367 631 -- -- -- -- -- --
CHELI NORWOOD 107 110 1927 18 146 111 110 367 706 -- -- -- -- -- --
JEMAL NORWIOOD 162 61 2761 17 125 245 179 549 741 3 2 1 -- -- --
CHARLOTTE UHL 187 38 2808 15 205 185 233 623 752 5 4 1 3 1 --
25 - SWINGING BALLS  Lane 17  HDCP=207  Ave=688

FONZO FREGOSO 147 74 1324 9a147 a147 a147 441 663 1 -- -- -- -- --
PEREZ ALEXANDER 184 41 1659 9 246 132 193 571 703 3 1 2 2 -- --
JAVIER RUIZ 181 44 2183 12 189 158 160 507 624 6 1 -- 2 -- --
KUUMBA HERRON 176 48 2113 12 190 182 236 608 776 6 -- 1 -- 1 --
26 - FIFTY SHADES OF AWESOME  Lane 6  HDCP=219  Ave=675

JEFF GENOVE 147 74 2216 15 130 148 176 454 679 3 -- -- -- -- --
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 663 -- -- -- -- -- --
JEROME MARCELO 192 34 2310 12 201 185 164 550 643 3 4 1 2 1 --
ABER BAIZA 196 30 3540 18 161 215 151 527 608 5 4 3 1 2 1
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HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's

27 - Team 27  Lane 19  HDCP=343  Ave=537

ANDREA WILL 114 104 2060 18 98 104 92 294 597 -- -- -- -- -- --
ROSANNE CAREY 127 92 1919 15 133 108 128 369 639 -- -- -- -- -- --
STEVE SMITH 156 66 2817 18 181 240 143 564 780 3 -- 1 1 -- --
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 663 -- -- -- -- -- --
28 - LC CREW  Lane 8  HDCP=230  Ave=663

JIMMY VONGKESONE 147 74 2656 18 188 164 147 499 733 3 -- -- -- -- --
ANDREW J. IGNACIO 160 63 2406 15 202 121 227 550 754 2 1 1 1 -- --
REY S. BUZON 174 50 3147 18 192 231 172 595 757 7 1 1 1 -- --
JERRY BALAOING 182 43 3288 18 201 151 157 509 629 5 4 1 1 -- 1
29 - STR8 OUT DA GUTTER  Lane 20  HDCP=398  Ave=477

JERRY MARTIN 100 117 1705 17 77 84 105 266 611 -- -- -- -- -- --
JENNIFER CURL 130 90 1960 15 114 141 136 391 661 -- -- -- -- -- --
ALLEN MOYLE 142 79 2557 18 170 125 187 482 728 1 -- -- -- -- --
STEPHANIE ZOCCHI 105 112 1373 13 100 94 108 302 632 -- -- -- -- -- --
30 - FUQ IT WE UP  Lane 10  HDCP=377  Ave=499

MARIO PICHARDO 107 110 1293 12 0 0 -- -- -- -- -- --
CHRISTOPHER OLER 123 96 2218 18 133 118 194 445 745 1 -- -- -- -- --
JOSE IRIZARRY 135 85 1221 9 138 150 223 511 811 -- 1 -- -- -- --
WILLIAM OLER 134 86 2023 15 121 147 129 397 652 1 -- -- -- -- --
ADRIAN CARDOZA 132 88 1588 12 163 129 146 438 714 -- -- -- -- -- --
31 - BOWL 4 FUN  Lane 18  HDCP=316  Ave=567

DIVINA DIWA 128 91 1540 12 105 130 158 393 669 -- -- -- -- -- --
GWEN DOWNY 142 79 2139 15 164 171 137 472 718 1 -- -- -- -- --
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 663 -- -- -- -- -- --
FELIX DIWA 157 65 2357 15 149 163 167 479 677 -- 1 1 -- -- --
32 - ONE TIME  Lane 12  HDCP=224  Ave=670

ALISON HOWARD 113 105 1703 15 115 83 84 282 582 -- -- -- -- -- --
RAYMOND HENDRICKS 171 53 2568 15 170 151 124 445 589 5 1 1 2 -- --
DAVID HOWARD 201 26 3016 15 213 186 187 586 661 8 5 2 2 3 --
STEVE THOMAS 185 40 2778 15a185 a185 a185 555 675 7 1 2 2 1 --
33 - GETTING HEAD-PINS  Lane 16  HDCP=219  Ave=673

RAYMOND DOTY 159 63 2399 15 177 145 126 448 631 5 1 -- -- -- --
MICHAEL MAGHUYOP 169 54 2539 15a169 a169 a169 507 669 7 1 -- 1 -- --
MELLISSA MAGHUYOP 169 54 1522 9a169 a169 a169 507 669 2 1 1 -- 1 --
DION GIPSON 176 48 1057 6 171 210 165 546 708 2 1 -- -- -- --
34 - 4 LOST SOULS  Lane 14  HDCP=404  Ave=469

SHANNON LOWERY 109 108 1977 18 101 95 92 288 606 1 -- -- -- -- --
MANDY KORMAN 124 95 2246 18 125 125 132 382 667 -- -- -- -- -- --
MIRO SPASSOV 112 106 1694 15 89 112 147 348 666 -- -- -- -- -- --
EVIL TED HYDE 124 95 2240 18 109 134 136 379 664 -- -- -- -- -- --

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TAMARA CHOATE 150 72 450 3 162 450 234 666 0 0
THERESA COSTELLO 85 130 255 3 92 255 222 645 0 0
HECTOR HERNANDEZ 121 98 365 3 139 365 237 659 0 0

Local and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award Award

Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received

TAMMANY BROOKS ____-______ 174 11 192 168 149 509 168 (Bowling Center Awards)

ROSANNE CAREY ____-______ 129 12 133 108 128 369 133 (Bowling Center Awards)

JASON CAVALLARO ____-______ 121 12 103 115 87 305 103 (Bowling Center Awards)

JENNIFER CURL ____-______ 130 12 114 141 136 391 114 (Bowling Center Awards)

FELIX DIWA ____-______ 156 12 149 163 167 479 149 (Bowling Center Awards)

DIWANA DOTY ____-______ 125 12 213 113 143 469 213 (Bowling Center Awards)
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Award Award Award
Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received

GWEN DOWNY ____-______ 138 12 164 171 137 472 164 (Bowling Center Awards)

JEFF GENOVE ____-______ 146 12 130 148 176 454 130 (Bowling Center Awards)

RAYMOND HENDRICKS ____-______ 176 12 170 151 124 445 170 (Bowling Center Awards)

ALISON HOWARD ____-______ 118 12 115 83 84 282 115 (Bowling Center Awards)

DAVID HOWARD ____-______ 202 12 213 186 187 586 213 (Bowling Center Awards)

ANDREW J. IGNACIO ____-______ 154 12 202 121 227 550 202 (Bowling Center Awards)

RAYMOND JOJOLA ____-______ 139 12 177 116 146 439 177 (Bowling Center Awards)

JEFF KEY ____-______ 210 11 221 203 424 203 (Bowling Center Awards)

RICH MACHADO ____-______ 160 12 153 151 304 153 (Bowling Center Awards)

SARA MCALPIN ____-______ 180 12 197 174 193 564 197 (Bowling Center Awards)

PHIL MCLEAN ____-______ 168 12 141 141 141 (Bowling Center Awards)

BRIAN MURPHY ____-______ 176 12 199 141 195 535 199 (Bowling Center Awards)

MICHAEL MURRAY ____-______ 170 12 167 168 255 590 167 (Bowling Center Awards)

WILLIAM OLER ____-______ 135 12 121 147 129 397 121 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS RAYMUNDO ____-______ 233 12 215 215 206 636 215 (Bowling Center Awards)

BLENDA RHODEN ____-______ 123 12 106 116 112 334 106 (Bowling Center Awards)

DANIEL RODRIGUEZ ____-______ 145 12 137 122 157 416 137 (Bowling Center Awards)

ALMIRA SHPILSKAYA ____-______ 128 12 147 167 132 446 147 (Bowling Center Awards)

MIRO SPASSOV ____-______ 112 12 89 112 147 348 89 (Bowling Center Awards)

REBECCA STEFFLER ____-______ 137 12 177 127 125 429 177 (Bowling Center Awards)

PHILLIP TUNAC ____-______ 159 12 157 145 185 487 157 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHARLOTTE UHL ____-______ 182 12 205 185 233 623 205 (Bowling Center Awards)

MARIA VERLANDER ____-______ 148 12 131 169 149 449 131 (Bowling Center Awards)

ANDRE WHITE ____-______ 196 12 185 248 244 677 185 (Bowling Center Awards)

STEPHANIE ZOCCHI ____-______ 105 10 100 94 108 302 108 (Bowling Center Awards)
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